
Time PB +/- pb

1 04:05.09 04:08.31 -00:03.22

Time PB +/- pb

1 02:42.19 02:46.03 -00:03.84 AGR

2 03:06.97 03:30.06 -00:23.09

3 03:08.97 03:19.54 -00:10.57

4 03:09.22 02:57.48 00:11.74

5 03:13.00 03:08.71 00:04.29

6 03:14.16 03:05.34 00:08.82

7 03:30.16 03:21.37 00:08.79

8 03:56.41 03:33.72 00:22.69

9 04:05.66 -- NEW PB

10 DNC 03:08.59

Time PB +/- pb

1 02:30.22 02:36.81 -00:06.59

2 02:38.50 02:33.09 00:05.41

3 02:38.84 02:34.84 00:04.00

4 02:39.56 02:43.78 -00:04.22

5 02:42.75 02:47.94 -00:05.19

6 02:46.25 02:52.69 -00:06.44

7 02:48.94 02:50.31 -00:01.37

8 02:51.31 02:46.39 00:04.92

9 02:51.88 02:54.11 -00:02.23

10 02:53.07 -- NEW PB

11 02:59.40 02:58.13 00:01.27

12 03:03.79 03:09.72 -00:05.93

13 03:12.00 03:09.50 00:02.50

14 03:13.82 03:16.13 -00:02.31

15 03:22.21 03:27.19 -00:04.98

16 03:35.60 -- NEW PB

17 03:35.97 03:16.47 00:19.50

18 DNC --

19 DNC --

Time PB +/- pb

1 02:18.66 02:16.91 00:01.75

2 02:40.31 02:39.09 00:01.22

3 02:40.66 02:44.80 -00:04.14

4 02:49.09 02:53.25 -00:04.16

Dasha Solovyeva

Amy Tingley

Olivia Young

Mia Deal

Sydney Quarterman

Isobel Barber

Samantha Coombs

Akriti Rai

Ritee Rai

Jordan Rogers-mills

Sophie Hughes

Eileen Keller

Isobel Young

Amber Rudkin

Harley Gallagher

Charlotte Paine

Olivia Ransley

Girls 200m Free

STS=Still to start DNC=Did not compete

9 Years and under

Swimmer

Mia Southon

Ciara Flisher

Imogen Howes

Swimmer

10/11 Years

Swimmer

Emma-Jane Blackett

Lilly Tingley

12/13 Years

Swimmer

Claudia De Vivo

Paige Braithwaite

Liliana Rynehart

Trinity Paine

Laurissa Pull-Fay

Brooke Tingley

14/15 Years

Abigail Walker

Sophie Atwell

Hayley Conley

Hajar Dellys

Ida Keller

Abby Coombs



Time PB +/- pb

1 02:21.84 02:18.12 00:03.72

2 02:25.98 02:26.29 -00:00.31

3 02:35.06 02:36.63 -00:01.57

4 02:35.65 02:32.40 00:03.25

5 03:10.66 -- NEW PB AGR

6 DNC 02:47.56

7 DNC 02:34.18

Time PB +/- pb

1 02:18.66 02:16.91 00:01.75

2 02:21.84 02:18.12 00:03.72

3 02:25.98 02:26.29 -00:00.31

4 02:30.22 02:36.81 -00:06.59

5 02:35.06 02:36.63 -00:01.57

6 02:35.65 02:32.40 00:03.25

7 02:38.50 02:33.09 00:05.41

8 02:38.84 02:34.84 00:04.00

9 02:39.56 02:43.78 -00:04.22

10 02:40.31 02:39.09 00:01.22

11 02:40.66 02:44.80 -00:04.14

12 02:42.19 02:46.03 -00:03.84 AGR

13 02:42.75 02:47.94 -00:05.19

14 02:46.25 02:52.69 -00:06.44

15 02:48.94 02:50.31 -00:01.37

16 02:49.09 02:53.25 -00:04.16

17 02:51.31 02:46.39 00:04.92

18 02:51.88 02:54.11 -00:02.23

19 02:53.07 -- NEW PB

20 02:59.40 02:58.13 00:01.27

21 03:03.79 03:09.72 -00:05.93

22 03:06.97 03:30.06 -00:23.09

23 03:08.97 03:19.54 -00:10.57

24 03:09.22 02:57.48 00:11.74

25 03:10.66 -- NEW PB AGR

26 03:12.00 03:09.50 00:02.50

27 03:13.00 03:08.71 00:04.29

28 03:13.82 03:16.13 -00:02.31

29 03:14.16 03:05.34 00:08.82

30 03:22.21 03:27.19 -00:04.98

31 03:30.16 03:21.37 00:08.79

32 03:35.60 -- NEW PB

33 03:35.97 03:16.47 00:19.50

34 03:56.41 03:33.72 00:22.69

35 04:05.09 04:08.31 -00:03.22

36 04:05.66 -- NEW PB

37 DNC --

38 DNC --

39 DNC 03:08.59

40 DNC 02:47.56

41 DNC 02:34.18

Hajar Dellys

Abby Coombs

Lilly Tingley

Amber Rudkin

Trinity Paine

Harley Gallagher

Laurissa Pull-Fay

Brooke Tingley

Charlotte Paine

Mia Southon

Hayley Conley

Dasha Solovyeva

Amy Tingley

Olivia Young

Eileen Keller

Sian Rudkin

Emily Howes

Ella Ransley

Overall 

Neve Deal

Helen Lockhart-Smith

Akriti Rai

Ritee Rai

Liliana Rynehart

Imogen Howes

Abigail Walker

Sophie Atwell

Ida Keller

Sian Rudkin

Emma-Jane Blackett

Olivia Ransley

Ciara Flisher

Mia Deal

Sydney Quarterman

Isobel Barber

Sophie Hughes

Samantha Coombs

16 years and over

Swimmer

Melodie Paine

Keleece Bull

Isobel Young

Swimmer

Jordan Rogers-mills

Melodie Paine

Keleece Bull

Claudia De Vivo

Neve Deal

Helen Lockhart-Smith

Paige Braithwaite

Ella Ransley

Emily Howes


